BRAND PipingRock

PRODUCT UltraHair, Skin & Nails
ITEM NO. 2061

PACKAGING LOT NO. * 507721

PACKAGING DATE 2023-11-22

*Typica Certificate of Analysisfor this product - your lot number and date may differ
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Label Claim
750mcg
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Biotin
Pantothenic Acid
Calcium

Zinc

Selenium

Copper

5,000 mcg
15mg
500mg
6mg
12.5mcg

0.9mg
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% "INGREDIENT TESTING

Ingredients

Manganese

Collagen

AlphaLipoic Acid

PABA (Para Aminobenzoic Acid)

Choline Bitartrate
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/MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

Label Claim
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Yeast & Mold
Total Plate Count
E. coli

S. aureus

Salmonella spp

Limits

= 1073 cfu/g
< 10™M4 cfulg
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Negative
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